SUPPLY
ELITE MEDICAL R
PRODUCT CATALOG
We provide high-quality orthopedic braces and bone growth stimulators to
patients being treated for back, knee, and extremity conditions.
P
F

HOW TO ORDER
3
What if all you had to do was send a prescription and supporting documents?
Well that’s how easy it is to order with us!
Elite Medical Supply
1900 Ridge Road
Suite 125
West Seneca, NY 14224
866-712-0881
How simple can we make the ordering process?
Use our online form, fax, or email a *prescription and supporting documents.
To expedite order processing, our team needs relevant patient information:
• Medical records supporting necessity of product ordered
• Demographic Sheet
• Insurance Information
• Waist measurement around naval for spinal products
• Measurements 6” above and below knee joint space for
   knee products
order@elitemedicalsupply.com866-712-0882
*Include the diagnosis code(s) on the prescription
4www.elitemedicalsupply.com
PRODUCT LINKS
BACK BRACES
KNEE BRACES
LOWER EXTREMITY
UPPER EXTREMITY
BONE GROWTH STIMULATORS
Visit www.elitemedicalsupply.com to view all of our products.
5www.elitemedicalsupply.com
LSO - Lumbar Sacral Orthosis
TLSO - Thoracic Lumbar Sacral Orthosis
SI - Sacroiliac Belt
Posture Correction
Our back brace line includes bracing products that cover the entire spine.
BACK BRACES
BACK BRACES
6www.elitemedicalsupply.com
The Elite Air Decompression LSO (lumbar sacral orthosis) combines the support of rigid panels with a
decompression lumbar belt to support and relieve pain. The front and back panels are removeable to offer
continued therapy options during recovery. The back panel extends from the sacrococcygeal junction to the T-9
vertebra. Decompression of the lower spine is accomplished through expansion of the lumbar belt from 5.1” to
7.9” (13 – 20cm) which aids in relaxing muscle spasms and relieves pain.
Elite Air Decompression LSO
AIR DECOMPRESSION LSO WITH RIGID SUPPORT PANELS & STEP-DOWN SUPPORT
KEY FEATURES TYPICAL INDICATIONS
• Adjustable air decompression
• Rigid front and back (anterior and posterior) panels for
superior support
• Removeable panels for step-down support
• Prevents and relieves back pain, relaxes muscle spasms
• Belt expands from 5.1” to 7.9“
• Sizes from 26” to 58” (Small - 3XLarge)
• Extender panel increases the circumference up to 8”
• HCPCS L0648
• Burst fracture
• Bulging or herniated discs
• Degenerative disc disease
• Post-operative recovery
• Sciatica
• Spinal stenosis
• Spondylolysis
• Spondylolisthesis
7www.elitemedicalsupply.com
BACK BRACES
The Aspen OTS™ LSO 650 is a one-size adjustable, inelastic spinal brace featuring removable lateral panels
that provide increased control for patients in need of additional support. This clinically-tested, non-narcotic,
non-invasive treatment solution combines support and direct independent compression to promote effective
trunk stability, enabling patients to resume activities of daily living. Comfortably fits waist sizes ranging from
28-54 inches, and up to 64 inches with Universal Extension Panel.